AN THTHOU CNAAUTO PARTS CO.LTD.

CHERY

SQRAT2 % &) Bl 15 1 Fel Mt

WWW.cInaautoparts.com
1\ -




Www.cinaautoparts.com

L] EIEE#H{E*IE%#:
& e MEASRMFENBBAENNEBESRSITIEN;
o INFHEEE, IHIEITARFZAik: 0553-5923068.



ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

Www.cinaautoparts.com

B R B s

B B T oottt e e

N

CHERY

(0D
(02)
(04)
(05)
(07
. (09
. (10)
. (13)
(15)
(16)
(18)

(20



ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

—

A )

RKRE

Www.cinaautoparts.com

O

CHERY

5 BT LY S =g e Rs
01 | S11-3705110JA | ik £k ik 1 P T T HImE R 4
01 | A11-3705110DA | ik £k 8 ik 1 2 g3 1) HL T 2R 48
02 | Q2320525 AR SRR ET 2 372/472 i@ ]
03 | S11-3705001CA | ik 2k 748 1 P IFHm RS
03 | S11-3705001DA | ik 2k 5748 1 o g R HL S 2R 48
04 | S11-3707100 KIETE K 4 372/472 i ]
05 | Q1460820 B 1 372/472 i H
06 | S11-3707020CA | 1 fil i s 26 KUk 1 o g 1) LS 2R S8
06 | S11-3707020BA | 1 il k4 Mk 1 P HE R 48
07 | S11-3707030CA | 2 fil i Hs 4k s i 1 o T ) FELE R 4
07 | S11-3707030BA | 2 fil i Hs 4k it i 1 VI T HUE R 40
08 | S11-3707040BA | 3 fil i Hs 4k it i 1 VT HE R S5
08 | S11-3707040CA | 3 il il g Mk 1 o Fii ) LS R 4
09 | S11-3707050BA |4 fil /5 54k Bk, 1 PO )1 i R %
09 | S11-3707050CA | 4 {il i Hs 46 i i 1 o Fii ) LS R 4
10 | S11-3724183 UK R PERUE R 1 RN E
11 | S11-3708110GA | AFIHL AL 1




Www.cinaautoparts.com

CHERY

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

5 HwHGS BEER BE &/
01 372-1003074 KACTEG 4 372/472 i1
02 | Q1400638 N FHIE AR 1 372/472 i ]
03 | 372-1003051 A 5 A 1 372/472 i ]
04 | 372-1003052 AL A AR A 1 372/472 i
05 | S11-3617011EA | /KiiAL & 1
05 | S11-3808013 KA A 1 P HE R 4
06 | S11-3611011EA | "y4HIAIALAL k2% 1 TR HL I R G
06 | S11-1003069 IR A 1 372/472 if ]
07 | Q1400816 VaViil Y 1 372/472 i@
08 | 372-1003023 TS E 2 372/472 B
09 | 372-1003022 HEAT 1 372/472 B
10 | 372-1003021 HEAT) e 1 372/472 B
11 472-1003040AB | “{fiLas A Bk 1
12 | 372-1003202RA . | Hi i1 B 1 e
13 | Q1840816 INFRVE AR R 2
14 | 372-1003067 s 1 372/472 i@ H
15 | 372-1003066 MHESEIRE I 1




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

Www.cinaautoparts.com

CIN>

CHERY

5 #wmS B =g R/IE
16 | 472-1003010 AT 5 B 1 RN, LR
16 | 472-BJ1003001 L 5 7328 Sk B 1
17 | 372-1003063 WL P g VA= 1 372/472 i@ 1]
18 | S11-3808010 YL A TR R R 1 372/472 i JH
19 | 372-1003201BA | 5 H 1
20 | 372-1003026 i 9 1 L% $26.29
21 | 372-1003024 i 9 1 T8 36 ©32.34
22 | 372-1003028 9 1
23 | 372-1003038 RS AR 1 372/472 i
24 | 372-1003076 k7K £ 1 372/472 {8 ]
25 | 372-1003025 T e 9% 1 T3 ©35.34




Www.cinaautoparts.com

DO ISQRAT2/ % I3 WL/ & 14 B I8/
CHERY

=, HEETIH

P T LT S BEH #E
01 | 372-1004031 T T 1 372/472 i H]
02 | 372-1004021AC S 1 372/472 i
02 | 372-1004021 i 1 372/472 i@
03 | 372-1004110 LY S5 Y5 1 372/472 i
04 | 472-BJ1004116BA | +0.25 & IL (—HE) 1 Ik 0.25MM
04 | 472-BJ1004116 B (—HED 1 PRUE
04 | 372-1004116 EAFIC 1
05 | 472-BJ1004030BA | +0.25 iHZER B l(— B E) 1 Jnk 0.25MM
05 | 472-BJ1004030 HERB(—EE) 1 PrUE




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

IS

ARG

Www.cinaautoparts.com

O

CHERY

s BG5S BB 54 R/
01 Q1420625 VAViil: Y:d 4 372/472 {1
02 | S11-1129010LA | /<[4 R K 1 L i 1) F, P
02 | S11-1129010JA | H T AR B 1 VUM RS
02 | S11-1129010EA | /<1 4k Mk 1 F- IR 5 F1) FLGE 2R 48
03 | S11-1129021JA | Fi/ 14k 1
04 | Q1840620 NN R 2
05 | 472-1008043 MTNEDES TR 1
05 | 372-1008043 MTNEDES TR 1 372/472 i@ ]
06 | 480ED-1008060 | iE"< )1 il Ji A% k2% 1
06 | S11-1109411 AR S A % 1 PO HmE R 4R
07 | Q1400416 AV vis 1 ET%EEYEEEM%@%%E
A
08 | 472-1008011 AR Bk 1




A

Www.cinaautoparts.com

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

CHERY
s BG5S BB BE R/
09 | Q1420645 VAV B v 1 372/472 K AN/ 25
10 | S11-1121010KA | Jihifumsi i 2% 5 p 1 5 F) R=4¢
10 | S11-1121010JA | e 28 5 1 Vi T FFaIR R4
11 S11-1121020JA | W 2% 5 %, 4
12 | Q1200835F3 S 2 372/472 i@ H
13 | Q1200828F3 S HE A 2 372/472 i H
14 | 472-1008021 HARBE R 1 372/472 i@
15 | Q1200855F3 RS WA 2 372/472 i@ ]
16 | 472-1008041 BB T SO 1
16 | 372-1008041 AR 2E 1 372/472 i ]
17 | 372-1008042 AR G 3 1 372/472 [ ]
18 | 472-1014110 i S 5954 1
19 Q1400612 VAV iYL i 2 372/472 {1
20 | 472-1014122 i i A 2 1
21 481H-1014030 | M <528 1 472 KL
22 | 472-1014121 R e T 3 RV 1 1
23 | Q1840816 VAV RreiLEYis 1
24 372-1014130 At 1 XUE () 1 372/472 i 1]
25 | Q1840820 N TR R 2 M8x20
26 | S11-1108210DA | Wl JHr2k sk, 1 T 472 KEHL
27 | 472-1008012 AR LR 1
28 | 472-1008013 AR T A 1
29 | 372-1008017 MR Bk 1 $24*40
30 | 472-1014123 fih il A 0 X 3 1
31 S11-1109416BA | IRE-PVC IR 2 <5 1
32 | S11-1129012KA | 53 AR JE = 1 o Fii ) FRLE R 48
33 | S11-1129013KA | 53 AR JEE L8 H 1 T ) FRLE R 48
PO VERCHU Ao B A 1) 472
34 | 472-1014125 i RAHEAERGINRIRES 1 R AU




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

T~

RHEE

Www.cinaautoparts.com

O

CHERY

FF5 #wmS R EIR = B/iE

01 | Q1400612 INF Sk B 4 FIERSHTE. ARAH
5Kk

02 | 372-1307014 IKFE AR 1 372/472 il

03 | Q1840840 INFRVE LR RE 1 KA

04 | Q1840855 ﬁ‘ﬁ;w Tie674 1| B S A S

05 | Q1840865 VAV P L: Y 1 IKIEEHT AR

06 | 372-1307010 V&3 595% 1 372/472 i

06 | 472-1307010 V35957 1

07 | 372-1307015 O &8 1 372/472 i H

08 | 372-1307041AB | /KAy 1 55372-1307041 iE

08 | 372-1307041 KR 1 372/472 i

09 | 372-1307018 EE% 2 1 372/472 iE H]

10 | Q1840825 R 3 M8x25

11 | 372-1307019 EEA3 1 372/472 B ]

12 | 372-1307012 A 1 372/472 i Jf]




T

Www.cinaautoparts.com

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

CHERY
FF5 #wmS R 2R =g B/iE
13 | GB50-18 O TEARIR % L1 Pl 1
WL 1 BE K /NI .
14 | 372-1306016 Pk S 1 372/472 i@ JH]
15 | 372-1306020 W A8 K 1 372/472 &
16 | 472-1306001 WAL 2 1 1
16 | 372-1306001 VAR A A 1 372/472 8
17 | Q1840850 VAV B SERA L Y 1
18 | 372-1306012 VL2 PN 1 372/472 i ]
19 | 372-1306018 RER e AN 1
20 | 372-1306017 ANEZYiSES 1 372/472 i@ H]
21 | A11-1303421 R 2 1
22 | Q673B21 AW B SRR B A 1 372/472 1B ]




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

.

AN

AR E

Www.cinaautoparts.com

A

CHERY

5 BG5S B =g B/

01 | 472-1008033 HAE By 1

02 | 472-1008031 HEABE 1

03 | Q1200825F3 WUk 1 HeA B ST 5

04 | Q33008 Vavil 3o 1 BB SaE . HE OB
05 | 472-1008044 B A 1

06 | Q1460612 VAV B Yis 3 b R S HESE

07 | S11-1205110JA | “EAL RS R 1 FEITF MT Hms 245

08 | Q1200835F3 BRI 1 BB SR HEREE
09 | S11-3724863 SR AR T S e 1




Www.cinaautoparts.com

CHERY

L

BRURE

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

F5 /g5 R 2R =g &/
01 | 372-1007030 TR B S 1 372/472 & T
02 | Q1401045 AV LY 1 sk B4 S LA
03 | Q1400616 N 3
04 | 372-1007040 TE I U 5 5 A B 1 372/472 i JH
05 | Q1460625 TN FIE AR 2 AT E A SR
06 | Q1460650 INFRIEAR 2 TE I 4 e 5 55
07 | Q43140 i Y 1 372/472 i@
08 | 372-1006032 BB S ] 1 372/472 i@
09 | 372-1006031 FEF IR 1 372/472 i@
10 | 372-1006041 AR 1 372/472 {E
11 | 372-1006030 AT R A R 1 372/472 i@
12 | 472-1006020 A A S K 1
13 | 372-1006071 INFRVE LR R 1 HeA e H A
14 | 372-1006066 e R s 1 372/472 i@

- 11(0) 5




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

Www.cinaautoparts.com

DO

CHERY
Fs HBEmS R 2R B8 R/IE
15 | 372-1006064 BB R] 1

16 | Q2180620 DPAVEL: ¥ 4 A R RERRE = M
17 | 372-1006063 EREE 1 372/472 i T
18 | 372-1006062 HeA L R lib 5 1 372/472 i
19 | 472-1006060 HeA L S K 1

20 | 372-1007017 kS 1

20 | 372-1007017-18 | if#E3 )y 1 2.18MM

20 | 372-1007017-20 | %3 )y 1 2.20MM
20 | 372-1007017-22 | if#E3 )y 1 2.22MM
20 | 372-1007017-24 | if#Eds )y 1 2.24MM
20 | 372-1007017-26 | if#ds )y 1 2.26MM

20 | 372-1007017-28 | if#Ed )y 1 2.28MM

20 | 372-1007017-30 | if#sd )y 1 2.30MM
20 | 372-1007017-32 | if#Ed )y 1 2.32MM
20 | 372-1007017-34 | if#Ed )y 1 2.34MM
20 | 372-1007017-36 | %3 )y 1 2.36MM

20 | 372-1007017-38 | if#EI )y 1 2.38MM

20 | 372-1007017-40 | s )y 1 2.40MM
20 | 372-1007017-42 | if#E3 )y 1 2.42MM
20 | 372-1007017-44 | if#E3s )y 1 2.44MM
20 | 372-1007017-46 | %)y 1 2.46MM
20 | 372-1007017-48 | if#Edu )y 1 2.48MM
20 | 372-1007017-50 | if#ed )y 1 2.50MM
20 | 372-1007017-52 | if#sd )y 1 2.52MM
20 | 372-1007017-54 | if#sd )y 1 2.54MM
20 | 372-1007017-56 | if#sd )y 1 2.56MM
20 | 372-1007017-58 | if#sd )y 1 2.58MM
20 | 372-1007017-60 | if#ed )y 1 2.60MM
20 | 372-1007017-62 | sy 1 2.62MM
20 | 372-1007017-64 | sy 1 2.64MM
20 | 372-1007017-66 | %3 )y 1 2.66MM
20 | 372-1007017-68 | if#ed )y 1 2.68MM
20 | 372-1007017-70 | if#ed )y 1 2.70MM
20 | 372-1007017-72 | 83 )y 1 2.72MM
20 | 372-1007017-74 | %3 )y 1 2.74MM
20 | 372-1007017-76 | #E3s )y 1 2.76MM
20 | 372-1007017-78 | i #H) 1 2.78MM

20 | 372-1007017-80 | ifj#s# ) 1 2.80MM

21 | 372-1007018 AT 1 372/472 i 1]
22 | 372-1007019 TR 1 372/472 i JH
23 | 372-1007021 e £ 1 372/472 i ]

Ll



A

Www.cinaautoparts.com

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

CHERY
F5 B R 2IR BEH RIE
24 | 372-1007014BA | <[5 5% ) 1 iy e
25 | 372-1007013 SARE 55 1 372/472 i ]
26 | 372-1007020 ARG ES) 1 372/472 i1
27 | 372-1007016 AR T R 1 372/472 i
28 | 372-1007012 HEAT 1 372/472 &
29 | 372-1007081 IEI 7 1 372/472 &
30 |372-1007011 A 1 372/472 i@
31 | 472-1007042 IERN U 36 T i 1 372/472 i@ ]
32 | 372-1006067 R 2L IR A Y 1 372/472 i@ ]
33 | 372-1007014 TR b 1 NS
ET .
34 | Q673B155 fgiirim@ 1 a0 438 R (1)
35 | 372-1006042 WA 0 A 1
36 | 480-1011062 VaYi ke ATl vis 1
37 | 472-1007041 IER AR T FAg 1

Lz




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

J\s

SELIAE

Www.cinaautoparts.com

LD

CHERY

5 B S B2 = R/iE
01 | 472-1002010 AL K 1 RRELAA
02 | 372-1002037 R VA 1 LA SR EEIS R, SN
03 | 372-1002046 i A 2 X 1 372/472 iG]
04 | 372-1002044 AR L DA S| 1 372/472 i@ H
05 | Q1840830 VAV iRZA L Y 1 M8x30
. & H 480 Z K F-8ht.472

06 | 480ED-1002060 | JiEft s 1 g £ 4
07 | 372-1002036 JE 1 SEN AL AR
08 | 372-1002070 GIRLIESWABISS 1 372/472 i JH]

1k 6.0000G10 .
09 | 6G10GB308 5B308.89 1 372/472 iG]

9Bk 11.0000G10 :
09 | 11G10GB308 . 1 372/472 B
10 | 372-1002024 Wi 2 1 ®30.34
11 | 372-1002023 LIS o Y 1 372/472 i
12 | 372-1002045 WLy 55 1 372/472 &1

i) -



Www.cinaautoparts.com

A ISQRAT2/ % I3 WL/ & 1B/
CHERY
Fs Zhams A ZFR BEH &
13 | 372-1012021 LI BETE s 3k 372/472 i A
14 | 472-1003027 WA ®5*30

15 | 472-BJ1002001 | JE & 5 14(472)
16 | 472-3701211 AT

-14 -



ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

e RINEER

Www.cinaautoparts.com

LD

CHERY

S | &HmS B2 =g #/I
01 | 372-1003090 | JndLuti 36 1 372/472 i H

02 | Q2540616 SEATHRAT 3

03 | 472-1003075 | KA FESL b 1

04 | 472-1003030 | “<1]% M o M 1

05 | 472-1003036 | "] Mg ik 1

06 | Q1460625 VAVl g 1 AT E I S

-15-



LD

Www.cinaautoparts.com
/SQR472/ % 1zh ¥/ &4 /E A/

CHERY

T i B

5 /S R 2R BEH BRI
01 372-1005031 By e WAL 1 372/472 i H]
02 | 372-1005040 FH A PR A A 1 372/472 i
03 | 372-1005018 il 1 S 1 372/472 i H
04 372-1005017 EEE] 1 372/472 3B
05 | 372-1005015 AT ES ) 1
06 372-1005033 TREH R 1 372/472 B
07 372-1005032 e [ e 1 372/472 @
08 | 472-1005010 HEHNSY2 1
09 | 372-1005016 1EHE R 1 372/472 iEH
10 S11-1601101 R - 55 Sk 4 372/472 {BH
12 372-1005036 T 1 A7 1 372/472 il 1
13 372-1005030 R SR ES) 1
14 372-1005021 ERES SR 1 372/472 3B
15 | Q1840820 INFRVE AR R 5 M8x20
16 372-1005050 KA K 1 372/472 B
17 372-1005054 KA IR 1 372/472 3B

-16 -




ISQRA472/ & /a7 H/ &/ 1/ B/ #ift L

Www.cinaautoparts.com

A

CHERY

5 /S R 2R =g B/iE
18 S11-1005117 ik DA e 1 VUM R %
19 | S11-1601020CA B R 1 372/472
19 | S11-1601020DA B R 1 372/472
20 | S11-1601030CA PN EERSY 1 ,372/472
20 | S11-1601030EA PN EERSY 1 A72MT/AMT
21 472-BJ1005012 e (—Ha£) 1
21 472-BJ1005012BA | +0.25 il iL (—HE) 1 ik 0.25MM

L il



Www.cinaautoparts.com

CHERY

—'_‘_‘\

HERE

/ISQR472/ % sh/#\/ & /14 /B ##/

FF5 ZmS BB =E - es
01 372-1012010 | MLIJETH % 5k 1
02 | 372-1009130 | Hluh#s R 1 372/472 i H
02 | 472-1009130 | Hluhds R 1
03 | 372-1009120 | HLihihs A Rk 1 372/472 i H
03 | 472-1009120 | HLitibs A SRk 1
04 | 372-1011055 | %14 1 372/472 i ]
05 | 372-1011021 | WLy 1 GIEM R
06 | 372-1011030 | HLIMZE K 1 372/472 i JH
07 | Q1840825 R 1 M8x25
08 |Qisaosss | i+ CBIT16674 0 B S K
M8x55
09 | Q1420612 WAL - Tl R 4
10 | 372-1010017 | HLul i sE %3 1 372/472 i@ ]
11 Q1200616 WK R AT 2 SEUESR L SRR
12 | Q33006 INFHUERE 2 VRIS LA FH M6
13 | 372-1010010 | HLyHAEJERS BBk 1 372/472 i

-18-




Www.cinaautoparts.com

ISQRAT2/ % 131 HL/ & /15 E /B L WA
CHERY
F5 HHEme ML £
14 Q1840610 NV L TR M6x10
15 | Q1840830 N FHE L R M8x30

-19-



Www.cinaautoparts.com

A ISQRAT2/ % [Fh KL/ & 4B B/
CHERY

o MRS

s BG5S BAFZIR BE &/
01 472-1009010 R K 1
02 Q1420612 W - R A 17
03 372-1009017 BB - O T 1 372/472 iE ]
04 372-1009014 TR FE 1 372/472 i 1

-20 -



&

SR ook

K!‘E

O
\,
S,

NN

r"-.:l -

el
4273

i J .--.

e

A N
\ {:x%

“x.l"«.l:l

A

CHERY

Www.cinaautoparts.com

TAIZHOU CINA AUTO PARTS CO.LTD
WWW.CInaautoparts.com

i ¥ & h i 2|

fyd, EHARATEFHERXAFEEEENES
EHEME: 0553-5023068

MR : 0553-5823T747

wEMEi: waw.cheryacleco.com
CEC-5D-012

W—K 2008%8RH



	封面（472）(4).jpg
	提示页副本(5).jpg
	备件图册目录.doc
	（080812）472发动机备件图册(3).doc
	封底（472）(5).jpg



